
Event Location Date Time Point(s) of Contact Phone

Board Meeting RVFD Sunday, January 12, 2014 6pm Marcy Morrison 381-9449

BH Coupon Book Distribution Batting Shed Saturday, February 1, 2014 1200-2pm Christa Morgan 430-0202

Board Meeting RVFD Sunday, February 09, 2014 6pm Marcy Morrison 381-9449

Registration Scheel's Saturday, February 15 9am-11am Marcy Morrison 381-9449

Board Meeting RVFD Sunday, March 09, 2014 6pm Marcy Morrison 381-9449

Last day of Registration/Fundraiser Handout Batting Shed Saturday, March 15, 2014 10am-noon Myron Wetzler 786-3849

Minors/Majors Tryouts/Fundraiser Handout Batting Shed Sunday, March 16, 2014 1pm-6pm Scott Tipton 484-7271

Draft for Boys Majors, then Minors Pineiro's home Monday, March 17, 2014 6pm Scott Tipton 484-7271

Minors Parent meeting/Fundraiser Handout Batting Shed TBA TBA Doug Rufledt 430-3168

Parents' Meeting- T-ball, Pee Wee, 8/9 Year Old 

/Fundraiser Handout/Equipment Handout to Coaches
Rapid City Central High School Theater Monday, March 24, 2014 6:30PM Marcy Morrison 381-9449

EQUIPMENT PICKUP- for those who didn't get bags at 

mtgs. Batting Shed Saturday, April 05, 2014 8:00AM-11:30AM Jason Morgan 390-1015

Board Meeting Batting Shed Sunday, April 06, 2014 6pm Marcy Morrison 381-9449

Clean-Up Day Rushmore Little League Fields Saturday, April 19, 2014 9:00 AM Shelby Burrus 209-8020

Umpire Clinic TBD

Board Meeting Batting Shed Sunday, May 04, 2014 6pm Marcy Morrison 381-9449

First Day of Games - Majors Thursday, April 24, 2014

First Day of Games- all other divisions Saturday, May 10, 2014

Coaches Clinic/ Scorekeeper's Clinic Saturday, April 26, 2014

Opening Ceremonies RLL Major's field Saturday, May 10, 2014 9am Marcy Morrison 381-9449

Board Meeting Batting Shed Sunday, June 08, 2014 6pm Marcy Morrison 381-9449

Board Meeting Batting Shed Sunday, July 13, 2014 6pm Marcy Morrison 381-9449

All Star Selection - Managers Picks Rushmore Little League - Majors Field 7/4/14 or 7/5/14 Scott Tipton 484-7271

Boys Baseball City Tournament 6/30/14-7/5/14

Boys Minor Baseball City Tournament 6/30/14-7/5/14

10 Year Old Tournament

11 Year Old Tournament

All Star Tournament Timberline fields 7/11/14-7/14/14

All Star Tournament Timberline fields 7/19/14-7/22/14

Board Meeting Batting Shed Sunday, August 10, 2014 6pm Marcy Morrison 381-9449

Board Meeting Batting Shed Sunday, September 14, 2014 6pm Marcy Morrison 381-9449

Board Meeting RVFD Saturday, October 12, 2013 6pm Marcy Morrison 381-9449

Board Meeting RVFD Sunday, November 09, 2014 6pm

Board Meeting RVFD Sunday, December 14, 2014 6pm
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